Meeting Name

New Awakening

WAC Big Book M-F

WAC Stadium 12/12

WAC Womens AA

WAC Keep It Simple

FOLH Clean and Sober
WAC Al-Anon

Daily Reprieve (meditation-
discussion)

FOLH AA

WAC AA Meeting (co-ed)
WAC Narcotics Anonymous
WAC Womens AA

Sisters in Serenity

Thus We Grow Chelsea Group
Sober Atheists and Agnostics
WAC AA daily

We Are Not Saints

A New Way of Living (lead)
Mon Night Table Meeting
WAC Mens Al-Anon
Belleville Monday Night
Chelsea Group

New Awakening
WAC Big Book M-F

HVAI Online Corona Meeting List 6-19-2020

Time
6:30 AM
7:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00PM

12:00 PM
530 PM
5:35 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

6:30 AM
7:30 AM

Monday

Link
https://zoom.us/j/762475054

https://zoom.us/j/394045066

https://zoom.us/j/327302248

https://zoom.us/j/3632105369

https://zoom.us/j/5868713892

https://zoom.us/j/449583524

https://zoom.us/j/2482191675

https://zoom.us/j/579111309

https://zoom.us/j/928804305

https://zoom.us/j/700115723

https://zoom.us/j/555755676

https://zoom.us/j/3632105369

https://zoom.us/j/8626959693

https://zoom.us/j/89205583626

https://zoom.us/j/963897386

https://zoom.us/j/9303837273

https://zoom.us/j/419456851

https://zoom.us/j/574158889

Disbanded

https://zoom.us/j/897819763

https://zoom.us/j/81552600672

https://zoom.us/j/180191459

Tuesday

https://zoom.us/j/762475054

https://zoom.us/j/394045066

Meeting ID
762475054
394045066
327302248
3632105369
5868713892
449583524
2482191675

579111309
928804305
700115723
555755676
3632105369
86269592693
892 0558 3626
963897368
9303837273
419456851
574158889

897819763
81552600672
180191459

762475054
394045066

PW

Not Required
007433
365420
serenity
easydoesit
802420
300240

Not Required
927499
A2WG
149300
serenity
192628

FOB

530422
995995

Not Required
083392

193379
526851
Not Required

Not Required
007433

Notes

Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back home 6-12-20

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Riverside Pk Back Home 6-12
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Meets outside w/new zoom
New: Zoom

Back home with Zoom

Back Home with Zoom 6-15


https://zoom.us/j/762475054
https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoom.us/j/327302248
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/449583524
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/928804305
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/555755676
https://zoom.us/j/8626959693
https://zoom.us/j/89205583626
https://zoom.us/j/963897386
https://zoom.us/j/419456851
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/86952963115
https://zoom.us/j/897819763
https://zoom.us/j/81552600672
https://zoom.us/j/180191459
https://zoom.us/j/762475054
https://zoom.us/j/394045066

Sunshine Group

Sobriety With Grace
Al-Anon

FOLH Clean and Sober
Lunch Ladies

Thy Not My Will Group
WAC Keep It Simple M - F

The Daily Reprieve (reflection-
discussion)

Just For Today

Parents in Recovery

FOLH AA

WAC AA Meeting (co-ed)
WAC Narcotics Anonymous
The RUT

Forgiveness for Ladies
Serenity in Action

Saline All or Nothing

Gypsy Big Book

WAC AA

Principles B-4 Personalities
King of Kings & Beginners
New Way of Living (lead)
Dexter Group

New Awakening

WAC Big Book M-F

WAC Wednesday at Westside
Lifeboat Too Ladies 12&12
WAC Keep It Simple

FOLH Clean and Sober

Thy Not My Will

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
530 PM
5:35PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

6:30 AM
7:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

https://zoom.us/j/260438227
https://zoom.us/j/327302248
tuesdatfridaymorningserenity@afgdistrict5.org
https://zoom.us/j/449583524
https://zoom.us/i/4171193076
https://zoom.us/j/878224517
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892

https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/83501259003
https://z00m.us89486390572
https://zoom.us/j/928804305
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/555755676
https://zoom.us/j/246853984
https://zoom.us/j/89685558041
https://zoom.us/j/806129604
https://zoom.us/j/379314260
https://umich.zoom.us/j/367763629
https://zoom.us/j/9303837273
https://zoom.us/j/82875973152
https://usO4web.zoom.us/j/81680752289

https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/691920737

Wednesday

https://zoom.us/j/762475054
https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoom.us/j/327302248
https://zoom.us/j/81588167387
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/449583524
https://zoom.us/j/269351227

260438227
327302248

449583524
4171193076
878224517
5868713892

579111309
83501259003
894 8639 0572
928804305
700115723
555755676
246853984
89 8555 8041
806129604
379314260
367763629
9303837273
82875973152
81680752289
57415889
691920737

762475054
394045066
327302248
81588167387
5868713892
449583524
269351227

FOB
365420
emaildinfo
802420
contact
FOB
easydoesit

Not Required

PIR20
927499
A2WG
149300
BILLW
883458

Not Required
Not Required
Not Required
995995
151432
204821
083392

Not Required

Not Required
007433
365420
888599
easydoesit
802420

FOB

Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

New: Zoom

Back Home with Zoom 6-12
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home with Zoom

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home 6-12


https://zoom.us/j/260438227
https://zoom.us/j/327302248
mailto:tuesdatfridaymorningserenity@afgdistrict5.org
https://zoom.us/j/449583524
https://zoom.us/j/878224517
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/83501259003
https://zoom.us89486390572/
https://zoom.us/j/928804305
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/555755676
https://zoom.us/j/246853984
https://zoom.us/j/89685558041
https://zoom.us/j/806129604
https://zoom.us/j/379314260
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://umich.zoom.us/j/367763629?fbclid%3DIwAR3Gu3TWccD1XEZ8Wmzh5j6RDLAjDcoQbt8yaSVDJ0ZN9FKCRZskuALs7SE&sa=D&ust=1585197206548000&usg=AFQjCNFRoo7lghcdsMgGsH6lZx9o8ruvuQ
https://zoom.us/j/9303837273
https://zoom.us/j/82875973152
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/81680752289
https://zoom.us/j/691920737
https://zoom.us/j/762475054
https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoom.us/j/327302248
https://zoom.us/j/81588167387
https://zoom.us/j/449583524
https://zoom.us/j/269351227

Calvery Wednesday

The Daily Reprieve (lead-discussion)

WAC Womens AA
Womens Grapevine

FOLH AA

WAC AA Meeting (co-ed)
WAC Narcotics Anonymous
MidWeek M52

A Vision for You

Al-Annon

Women's Fusion

Women's early Recovery
Desperately In Need (Bahai)
WAC AA

New Way of Living (lead)
Grass Lake Group BB Study

New Awakening

WAC Big Book M-F

Chelsea Big Book Study
WAC AA Stadium Big Book
WAC Keep It Simple

WAC Al-Anon

FOLH Clean and Sober
Lunch Ladies

The Daily Reprieve (12&12 study)
Just For Today

WAC AA Meeting (co-ed)
FOLH AA

WAC Narcotics Anonymous
WAC Womens Newcomer
Saline Last Chance

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:35PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 AM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

6:30 AM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:35PM
530 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

https://zoom.us/j/83718153764
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/3632105369
https://zoom.us/j/7212823377
https://zoom.us/j/928804305
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/555755676
https://zoom.us/j/840473518
https://zoom.us/j/953099613
justfortoday@afgdistrict5.org
https//zoom.us/i/4512344685
https://zoom.us/j/2313922229
https://zoom.us/j/467639957
https://zoom.us/j/9303837273
https://zoom.us/j/574158889

83718153764
579111309
3632105369
7212823377
928804305
700115723
555755676
840473518
953099613

4512344685
2313922229
467 639 957
9303837273
574158889

Moved back to the Federated Church on Mich. Ave.

Thursday
https://zoom.us/j/762475054
https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoon.us/j/219688000
https://zoom.us/j/327302248
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/2482191675
https://zoom.us/j/449583524
https://zoom.us/j/4171193076
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/83501259003
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/928804305
https://zoom.us/j/555755676
https://zoom.us/j/3632105369
https://zoom.us/j/379314260

762475054
394045066
219688000
327302248
5868713892
2482191675
449583524
4171193076
579111309
83501259003
700115723
928804305
555755676
3632105369
379314260

963590

Not Required
serenity
377314
927499
A2WG
149300
555700
364071

534961

Not Required
bahai
995995
083392

Not Required
007433

FOB

365420
easydoesit
300240
802420
contact

Not Required

A2WG
927499
149300
serenity

Not Required

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home with Zoom 6-12
Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

emai/ 4 info
Back Home with Zoom

Riverside Park with Zoom

Back Home

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home 6-12-2020

Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home 6-12

Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom


https://zoom.us/j/83718153764
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/7212823377
https://zoom.us/j/928804305?fbclid=IwAR3BltVOv1fB-3gRjyy74ASqaP-06Vaqtd7n2MSrXhFi_Sw7OrtyMvr0F-8
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/555755676
https://zoom.us/j/840473518
https://zoom.us/j/953099613
mailto:justfortoday@afgdistrict5.org
https://zoom.us/j/2313922229
https://zoom.us/j/467639957
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/762475054
https://zoom.us/j/394045066
https://zoon.us/j/219688000
https://zoom.us/j/327302248
https://zoom.us/j/449583524
https://zoom.us/j/4171193076
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/83501259003
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/928804305
https://zoom.us/j/555755676
https://zoom.us/j/379314260

Al-Anon 7:30 PM salineserenity@afgdistrict5.org emaildinfo

WAC AA 7:30 PM https://zoom.us/j/9303837273 9303837273 995995
Chelsea Group 8:00 PM https://zoom.us/j/184806148 184806148 Not Required
There is a Solution 7:30 PM https://us04web.zoom.us/|/486359434 486359434 079560
New Way of Living 7:30 PM https://zoom.us/j/574158889 574158889 083392
Ypsi Steps Big Boys Back Room 7:30 PM https://usO4web.zoom.us/j/942887527 942887527 023862
Belleville Thursday 7:30 PM https://zoom.us/j/81122626352 81122626352 592239 New Zoom ID
Ypsi Steps Mens Step Study 7:30 PM https;//usO4web.zoom.us/j/807717005 807717005 Not Required
Night Hawk (lead discussion) 10:00 PM https://zoom.us/j/82668419056 82668419056 015006
Friday
New Awakening 6:30 AM https://zoom.us/j/762475054 762475054 Not Required
WAC Big Book M-F 7:30 AM https://zoom.us/j/394045066 394045066 007433 Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Al-Anon 9:00 AM tuesdayfridaymorningserenity@afgdistrict5.org emaildinfo Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Sunshine Group 9:00 AM https://zoom.us/j/287301593 287301593 FOB
WAC AA As Bill Sees IT 9:30 AM https://zoom.us/j/327302248 327302248 365420
Women's Lifeboat (big book) 11:00 AM https://zoom.us/j/111649306 111649306 872666 Zoom
Calvery Friday 12:00 PM https://zoom.us/j/83718153764 83718153764 963590
Chelsea Gratitude Group 12:00 PM https://zoom.us/j/100348000 100348000 FOB
FOLH Clean and Sober 12:00 PM https://zoom.us/j/449583524 449583524 802420 Back Home 6-12
The Daily Reprieve (Steps 1,2, & 3)  12:00 PM https://zoom.us/j/579111309 579111309 Not Required
WAC Al-Anon 2:00 PM https://zoom.us/j/9303837273 930383 7273 995995 Back Home with Zoom 6-15
AA and Al-Anon 200 PM https://zoom.us/j/86137371644 86137371644 855490
FOLH AA 530 PM https://zoom.us/j/928804305 928804305 927499 Riverside Park
WAC AA Meeting (co-ed) 5:35 PM https://zoom.us/j/700115723 700115723 A2WG Back Home with Zoom 6-15
WAC Narcotics Anonymous 6:00 PM https://zoom.us/j/555755676 555755676 149300
Manchester Group 7:00 PM https://zoom.us/i/749964077 749964077 Not Required
Saline AA (CD) 7:00 PM https://zoom.us/j/379314260 379314260 Not Required
Al-Anon 7:30 PM youngatheart@afgdistric5.org emaildinfo
WAC AA 7:30 PM https://zoom.us/j/9303837273 9303837273 995995
Spiritual Solutions 7:30 PM https://zoom.us/j/650489710 650489710 FOB Back Home 6-12

A2 AA Group (open speaker) 7:30 PM https://usO4web.zoom.us/j/598147092 598147092 002261



mailto:salineserenity@afgdistrict5.org
https://zoom.us/j/184806148
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/486359434
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/942887527
https://zoom.us/j/81122626352
https://zoom.us/j/82668419056
https://zoom.us/j/762475054
https://zoom.us/j/394045066
mailto:tuesdayfridaymorningserenity@afgdistrict5.org
https://zoom.us/j/287301593
https://zoom.us/j/327302248
https://zoom.us/j/111649306
https://zoom.us/j/83718153764
https://zoom.us/j/100348000
https://zoom.us/j/449583524
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/9303837273
https://zoom.us/j/86137371644
https://zoom.us/j/928804305
https://zoom.us/j/700115723
https://zoom.us/j/555755676
https://zoom.us/j/749964077
https://zoom.us/j/379314260
mailto:youngatheart@afgdistric5.org
https://zoom.us/j/650489710
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/598147092

More Will Be Revealed
Primary Purpose Group

Night Hawk (open discussion)
New Way of Living

Joy of Living

Sober Now

Stockbridge Study Group

WAC Mens 12/12 RM 2
Wac Mens Rec Room

St. Joe's Church AA
WAC Mens AA

Al-Anon

Today Group of Chelsea
WAC AA co-ed M-F
FOLH Saturday Mens AA
Sisters of Bill W.

WAC Womens AA

WAC Al-Anon ACOA
Al-Anon

FOLH Sober Chics for Chicks
WAC AA (co-ed)

FOLH Clean and Sober
AA Co-Ed

The Daily Reprieve (open speaker)

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

https://zoom.us/j/544516370
https://zoom.us/j/115382693

https://zoom.us/j/82668419056

https://zoom.us/j/574158889

https://zoom.us/j/193730891

https://zoom.us/j/86804245044

https://zoom.us/j/484396475

Saturday
https://zoom.us/j/5868713892
https://zoom.us/j/117835653
https://zoom.us/j/8721216914
https://zoom.us/j/117835653

SerenitySeekersAnnArbor@afgdistrict5.org

https://zoom.us/j/451386888
https://zoom.us/j/327302248

https://zoom.us/j/174946202
https://zoom.us/j/7212823377
https://zoom.us/j/920788018

https://zoom.us/j/2482191675

https://zoom.us/j/337391704
https://zoom.us/j/98508486917

https://zoom.us/j/529098185
https://zoom.us/j/449583524

https://zoom.us/j/3632105369

https://zoom.us/j/579111309

544516370
115382 693
82668419056
574158889
193730891

86804245044
484396475

5868713892
117835653
8721216914
117835653

451 386 888
327302248
174946202
7212823377
920788018
2482191675
337391704
98508486917
529098185
449583524
363 2105369
579111309

fellowship
004721

015006
083392
Not Required

061035
BILLW

easydoesit
fofbw
556967
300240
emaildinfo
FOB

365420

Not Required
377314
A2WG
300240

Not Required
Chics

A2WG
802420
serenity

Not Required

Riverside Park with Zoom

Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Outside: 9425 Whittaker Rd,
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home

Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home 6-12

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home 6-12
Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home 6-12


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://zoom.us/j/544516370&sa=D&ust=1585197206554000&usg=AFQjCNHubxvJ1Pfdm_zRJ8HP6HwpB_f8ig
https://zoom.us/j/115382693
https://zoom.us/j/82668419056
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/193730891
https://zoom.us/j/86804245044
https://zoom.us/j/484396475
https://zoom.us/j/117835653
https://zoom.us/j/8721216914
mailto:SerenitySeekersAnnArbor@afgdistrict5.org
https://zoom.us/j/451386888
https://zoom.us/j/327302248
https://zoom.us/j/174946202
https://zoom.us/j/7212823377
https://zoom.us/j/920788018
https://zoom.us/j/337391704
https://zoom.us/j/98508486917
https://zoom.us/j/529098185
https://zoom.us/j/449583524
https://zoom.us/j/3632105369
https://zoom.us/j/579111309

Calcary AA in Exile

FOLH AA

WAC Narcotics Anonymous
Chelsea Group

St. Lukes Sober Today

DFD Speaker Meeting

New Way of Living (lead)
S.H.O.W. (open speaker)
WAC AA daily

Ann Arbor Secular Saturdays

Night Hawks (lead discussion)

WAC AA
WAC Al-Anon
WAC AA

WAC Al-Anon

The Daily Reprieve (BB study)

FOLH Clean and Sober

AA for Essential Workers
Back 2 The Book

Saline Lifesavers (open)

Calvary AA in Exile (closed)
Young People's Meeting

2:00 PM
530 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
10:00 PM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

https://zoom.us/j/498197126

https://zoom.us/j/928804305

https://zoom.us/j/555755676

https://zoom.us/j/443791348

https://zoom.us/j/988562138

https://zoom.us/j/511179167

https://zoom.us/j/574158889

https://zoom.us/j/738014990

https://zoom.us/j/9303837273

https://zoom.us/j/123236739

https://zoom.us/j/82668419056

Sunday

https://zoom.us/j/9303837273

https://zoom.us/j/420906244

https://zoom.us/j/9303837273

https://zoom.us/j/888866003

https://zoom.us/j/579111309

https://zoom.us/j/449583524

https://zoom.us/j/970436804

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/378911444

htttps://zoom.us/j/908108176

https://zoom.us/j/87893512693

https://zoom.us/j/781097850

498197126
928804305
555755676
443791348
988562138
511179167
574158889
738014990
9303837273
123236739
82668419056

9303837273
420906244
9303837273

888866003

579111309

449583524

970 436 804
378911444

908108176

87893512693
781097850

451138
927499
149300
Not Required
533436
397752
083392
242242
995995
Not Required
015006

995995
1FunSunday
995995
866182

Not Required

802420
01123
812225

486422

Not Required
young@<3

Back Home with Zoom

Back Home 6-12

Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15
Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home 6-12-20

Back Home with Zoom 6-15

Back Home

Back Home with new Zoom ID


https://zoom.us/j/498197126
https://zoom.us/j/928804305
https://zoom.us/j/555755676
https://zoom.us/j/443791348
https://zoom.us/j/988562138
https://zoom.us/j/511179167
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/738014990
https://zoom.us/j/123236739
https://zoom.us/j/82668419056
https://zoom.us/j/420906244
https://zoom.us/j/888866003
https://zoom.us/j/579111309
https://zoom.us/j/449583524
https://zoom.us/j/970436804
https://us04web.zoom.us/j/378911444
https://zoom.us/j/87893512693
https://www.google.com/url?q=https://zoom.us/j/781097850&sa=D&ust=1585197206559000&usg=AFQjCNEjhbpP0SsT4n3_CIsoUppg9AF4Ug

WAC Womens AA
FOLH AA

Tree Town Sunday Night (closed D)
WAC Narcotics Anonymous

Chelsea Group
Al-Anon

WAC AA

WAC AA Candlelight
New Way of Living (lead)
Night Hawk (Daily Reflections)

2:30 PM
530 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

https://zoom.us/j/7212823377

https://zoom.us/j/928804305

https://umich.zoom.us/j/278476210

https://zoom.us/j/555755676

https://zoom.us/j/968891440

7212823377
928804305

278476210
555755676

968891440

HopeStrengthAnd CourageAnnArbor@district5.org

https://zoom.us/j/9303837273

https://zoom.us/j/6569711758

https://zoom.us/j/574158889

https://zoom.us/j/82668419056

9303837273
6569711758
574158889
82668419056

377314 Back Home with Zoom 6-15
527499 Back home 6-12-20

6101935
149300

Not Required
emaildinfo

995995
887107
083392
015006


https://zoom.us/j/7212823377
https://zoom.us/j/928804305
https://umich.zoom.us/j/278476210
https://zoom.us/j/555755676
https://zoom.us/j/968891440
https://zoom.us/j/574158889
https://zoom.us/j/82668419056
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